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Emergency Actions and First Aid
In case of an Emergency

Ring the College Emergency Number

4444 from an internal telephone

0207 589 1000 from an external telephone
This will put you in contact with Security who can provide first aid, call an 
ambulance, call the fire brigade and provide further help where possible

You will need to provide the following information:
 The details of the emergency

 Your exact location (building, floor, room)
 Your name and your telephone number

Departmental First Aiders
Alternatively, you can seek help from a departmental First Aider:

First Aiders - 06 November 2014

Pim Amrit BONE 321 p.amrit@imperial.ac.uk 45600

Clemens Brechtelsbauer ACEX 206 c.brechtelsbauer@imperial.ac.uk 41662

Emmanuel Efika RODH 146 e.efika@imperial.ac.uk 48762

Huma Lateef ACEX 301 h.lateef@imperial.ac.uk 45559

Raluca Leonte ACEX 304 r.leonte@imperial.ac.uk 45557

Patrizia Marchetti ACEX 128 p.marchetti09@imperial.ac.uk 41210

Paul Mayer (Workshop) BONE 130 p.mayer@imperial.ac.uk 55674

Severine Toson BONE 321 severine.toson03@imperial.ac.uk 42225

Ivan Zadrazil ACEX 523 i.zadrazil06@imperial.ac.uk 40855

An up to date list of departmental first Aiders can be found on the 
Safety Handbook web page, or use this link: 

Please note that we cannot guarantee that departmental First 
Aiders will be available at all times.


